Cercle Royal Athlétique Charleroi
RECORDS CLUB PISTE - Juniores (de 1973 a 2023)
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3000 m steeple
Hauteur
Longueur
Perche

Triple saut
Disque (1Kg)
Javelot (600 gr.)
Marteau (4Kg)
Poids (4Kg)
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
Décathlon

4x400 m

Colonval Véronique
Colonval Véronique
Risselin Aude

Dubois Nathalie
Fevrier Pauline

Dubois Nathalie
Dubois Nathalie
Dubois Nathalie
Oubouskour Oumaima
Bouvy Sarah
Lallemand Catherine
Oubouskour Oumaima
Lallemand Catherine
Ndiaye Soukeyna
Brunin Nathalie
Oubouskour Oumaima
Goelens Nathalie
Risselin Aude

Risselin Aude

Noel Lucie
Delbrassinne Valérie
Piret Justine
Delbrassinne Valérie
Dechamps Marie-Laurence
Risselin Aude

Risselin Aude

Boudiba Sirine

Lenoir S. Wayet L. Genolini C. Mertens C.

11.7
24.6
43.92
58.5
1.51.60
2.09.77
2.49.5
4.24.32
5.44.88
7.20.16
9.38.96
11.50.01
16.09.10
16.11
1.09.57
12.41.36
1m60
5m21
2m32
11m29
37m19
36m47
34m98
12m22
2527 pts
3802 pts
1459 pts
4.47.50
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